Jun 25 2024 (22:04) India Rail Info

Gandhidham - Indore Weekly SF Express/20935 - SF - WR
RTM/Ratlam Junction to UJN/Ujjain Junction
1h 50m - 97 km - 0 halts - Departs Tue

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 GIMB |Gandhidham Junction 18:20 3 |1 0 69 |11 |WR
2 VG Viramgam Junction 21:45 21:47 2m |2 |1 235 |50 (21 |WR
3 |ADI Ahmedabad Junction 23:05 23:15 10m 1 300 (53 |52 |WR
4 |ND Nadiad Junction 00:07 00:09 2m |1 (2 |346 |44 |37 |WR
5 |GDA |Godhra Junction 02:20 02:22 2m (2 |2 [443 |88 [119 [WR
6 |DHD |Dahod 03:12 03:14 2m |2 (2 |516 |56 312 |WR
7 RTM |[Ratlam Junction 05:15 05:20 5m |05 |2 630 |53 [494 |WR
8 UJN |Ujjain Junction 07:10 07:15 5m |6 |2 726 |64 [492 |WR
9 DWX |Dewas Junction 07:53 07:55 2m (1 |2 767 |39 |537 |WR
10 |INDB |Indore Junction 08:55 6 (2 806 |- 550 |WR

Jun 25 2024 (22:04) https://indiarailinfo.com




